WEB
04/2020
76
90
90
120
120

oke
 +
52
Str
oke
 +
 1
4832
74
10
22
10
Ø40
Ø50
Ø12
SVR5-10 10:1 1,54 31% 2800 1,68 0,18 0,23
SVR5-20 20:1 1,04 23% 2800 0,84 0,18 0,23
 Upwards direction
SVR5-10-100H 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000 847,98 F
SVR5-20-100H 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000 847,98 F
SVR5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length 15,12 F
 Downwards direction
SVR5-10-100B 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000 847,98 F
SVR5-20-100B 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000 847,98 F
SVR5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length 15,12 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+